IGS
INTEGRATED GAS
SYSTEM
SAFETY  /  ACCURACY  /  CLEANLINESS
1
IGS Series
Integrated Gas Systems

Port type
C: C-seal
Ordering Information
R
EF
 6
2.
3
28
.6
28.6
21
.8
21.8
7.75
R
EF
 8
1.
5
21.8
7.75
21
.8
28
.6
28.6
    4
IGS Series
Integrated Gas Systems
IGS Flow Control Valves
VIM Series
VIMS - A - 2P - C 11
Materials
    S: 316L EP
SLV: 316L VIM-VAR
Port Size
11: 1.125”
15: 1.5”
Flow Capacity
A: Cv=0.065
B: Cv=0.03
Port type
W: W-seal
 C: C-seal
port Config
2P: 2 port
3P: 3 port
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
Product Features
•  W-seal and C-seal optional
•  The wet surface is treated with EP, Max. 5μin. Ra.
•  100% Helium-leak-tested
Technical Data
Max. Working Pressure:
Max. Working Temp:
Nominal Diameter:
Materials
Body:
Sealing:
Flow Capacity:
150 psig
14℉~302℉(-10℃~150℃)
Ф1.0
see ordering info
FKM
Cv=0.03
R
EF
 1
35
28.6
28
.6
21.8
7.75
21
.8
5
VICVS - D - 2P - C 11- U - FF
Materials
    S: 316L EP
SLV: 316L VIM-VAR
O-ring Option
None: FKM (standard)
    FF: FFKM
Seal Type
D: Diaphgram type
S: Spring type
port Config
2P: 2 port
3P: 3 port
Port Size
11: 1.125”
15: 1.5”
Intake Direction
None: downward ↓
      U: Upward ↑
Port type
W: W-seal
 C: C-seal
Max. Working Pressure:
Max. Working Temp:
Suface Finish:
Cracking Pressure:
Materials
Body:
Leak Rate: (Internal)
                  (External)
Flow Capacity:
150 psig
14℉~176℉(-10℃~80℃)
Max. 5μin. Ra
0.33 psig
see ordering info
1x10-9 mbar I/s He

•  100% Helium-leak-tested
Technical Data
Ordering Information
21.8
28.6
7.75
21
.8
28
.6
R
EF
. 5
3.
5
   6
VIB11 - C2 - 32205 - SLV
Materials
    S: 316L EP
SLV: 316L VIM-VAR
Part Number
32205
32206
32208
32209
32210
……
Port Size
11: 1.125”
15: 1.5”
Port Type
W: W-seal
 C: C-seal
Body Port
0：none port
1：1 port
2：2 port
3：3 port
4：4 port
6：6 port
Ordering Information
IGS Series
Integrated Gas Systems
Substrates
VIB Series
Product Features
•  W-seal and C-seal optional

Dimensions (mm)
*only for C-seal
Ordering Information
VIG11 - C2 - H - SLV
Materials
    S: 316L EP
SLV: 316L VIM-VAR
Flow Requirement
None: standard
H: high flow
Port Size
11: 1.125”
15: 1.5”
Port Type
W: W-seal
 C: C-seal
Number of Holes
1：1 port
2：2 port
3：3 port*
28.3
13
10.87 10.87
28.3
7.
6
7.1 7.1
28.3
7.
6
7.9
28.3
7.75
28
.3
5
5
10.87
10
.8
7
10
.8
7
10.87
28.3
7.75 7.75
28
.3 2x
5
2x
5
10
.8
7
10
.8
7
10.87 10.87
NOTE:
Product availability and specifications contained herein are subject to change without notice.
Consult local distributor or factory for potential revisions and/or service related issues.
Copyright (c) 2019-2029 VIGOUR. All rights reserved. It is forbidden to copy, duplicate without the permission of the company.
IGS Catalog EN Ver 4.0 CATA# 11182024
pay attention to us
Get more product information